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120 X 38mm Aluminum Fan [y
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This high quality 120 X38mm AC powered fan from Best Electronics is great for extreme cooling using 110 V Power. Can be used

in cases, HTPC environments, or added to any desk type enclosures for ventilation of hot air via AC power. This fan turns on

automatically at approximately30 Degrees (C) - 85 degrees (F). Fan frame is a sturdy aluminum composition and brilliant black

color!

Description

This high quality 120 X38mm AC powered fan from Best Electronics is great for extreme cooling using 110 V Power. Can be used

in cases, HTPC environments, or added to any desk type enclosures for ventilation of hot air via AC power. This fan turns on

automatically at approximately30 Degrees (C) - 85 degrees (F). Fan frame is a sturdy aluminum composition and brilliant black

color!

*kEan comes with 2 short bare leads. If you want the optional 39" or 72" AC cable that pushes on the leads very easily please
order from the options below. ***

Specifications

Additional Information

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

BT12038B1M

1.0000

Black

120mm

38mm

115 VAC

2750

90

44

Get from OKGEAR

$5.98
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