

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter







# Best Electronics AC 115V 120 X 38mm Aluminum Fan w/ Thermal Control

\$5.98 was \$14.95

## **Product Images**









# **Short Description**

This high quality 120 X38mm AC powered fan from Best Electronics is great for extreme cooling using 110 V Power. Can be used in cases, HTPC environments, or added to any desk type enclosures for ventilation of hot air via AC power. This fan turns on automatically at approximately30 Degrees (C) - 85 degrees (F). Fan frame is a sturdy aluminum composition and brilliant black color!

#### Description

This high quality 120 X38mm AC powered fan from Best Electronics is great for extreme cooling using 110 V Power. Can be used in cases, HTPC environments, or added to any desk type enclosures for ventilation of hot air via AC power. This fan turns on automatically at approximately30 Degrees (C) - 85 degrees (F). Fan frame is a sturdy aluminum composition and brilliant black color!

\*\*\*Fan comes with 2 short bare leads. If you want the optional 39" or 72" AC cable that pushes on the leads very easily please order from the options below. \*\*\*

### **Specifications**

0

#### **Additional Information**

SKU	BT12038B1M
Weight	1.0000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	38mm
Fan Voltage	115 VAC
Fan RPM	2750
Fan CFM	90
Fan Noise (dB)	44
Vendor SKU/EAN	Get from OKGEAR
Special Price	\$5.98

